
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Gajc  Agnieszka  Trinergy Team Warszawa 1988 00:48:52,00 100

2.  Ławicka  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:55:00,00 80

3.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:56:30,00 70

4.  Krzesińska vel Rosia  Laura  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1994 00:56:44,00 55

5.  Chlebosz  Martyna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 01:01:37,00 45

6.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:10:07,00 40

1.  Radziński  Paweł  Orthosport  Szczecin 1990 00:39:22,00 100

2.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:44:31,00 80

3.  Kisło  Łukasz  REAL 64 - STO Leszno 1983 00:44:36,00 70

4.  Turla  Bartosz  City Zen  Poznań 1988 00:49:30,00 55

5.  Burzyński  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1962 00:50:24,00 45

6.  Włodarczak  Sławomir  Niezrzeszony Dąbcze 1983 00:51:20,00 40

7.  Żygowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony  Gdynia 1983 00:51:34,00 35

8.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:57:09,00 30

9.  Odziomek  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Głogów 1967 00:57:15,00 25

10.  Ciecior  Jerzy  RAAS Rydułtowy 1953 00:57:40,00 20

11.  Ogrodnik  Bogusław  Niezreszony Wrocław 1965 01:00:01,00 0

12.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 01:00:05,00 0

13.  Skupień  Konrad  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1972 01:06:51,00 0

14.  Wilkosz  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1965 01:07:40,00 0

15.  Lichwa  Witold  Niezrzeszony Jaczów 1968 01:07:50,00 0

16.  Chrustowski  Krzysztof  Niezreszony Wrocław 1971 01:08:10,00 0
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17.  Augustyn  Dariusz  Niezrzeszony  Legnica 1962 01:11:51,00 0

18.  Rabiega  Bartosz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1984 01:15:51,00 0

19.  Wirski  Jerzy  AGROŚ Kargowa 1942 01:40:49,00 0

20.  Mikołajczyk  Marek  Niezrzeszony Głogów 1970 DNF DNF



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Krzesińska vel Rosia  Laura  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1994 00:56:44,00 100

1.  Gajc  Agnieszka  Trinergy Team Warszawa 1988 00:48:52,00 100

2.  Ławicka  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:55:00,00 80

3.  Chlebosz  Martyna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 01:01:37,00 70

1.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:56:30,00 100

2.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:10:07,00 80

1.  Radziński  Paweł  Orthosport  Szczecin 1990 00:39:22,00 100

2.  Turla  Bartosz  City Zen  Poznań 1988 00:49:30,00 80

1.  Kisło  Łukasz  REAL 64 - STO Leszno 1983 00:44:36,00 100

2.  Włodarczak  Sławomir  Niezrzeszony Dąbcze 1983 00:51:20,00 80

3.  Żygowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony  Gdynia 1983 00:51:34,00 70

4.  Rabiega  Bartosz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1984 01:15:51,00 55

1.  Skupień  Konrad  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1972 01:06:51,00 100

2.  Chrustowski  Krzysztof  Niezreszony Wrocław 1971 01:08:10,00 80

1.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:44:31,00 100

2.  Odziomek  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Głogów 1967 00:57:15,00 80

3.  Lichwa  Witold  Niezrzeszony Jaczów 1968 01:07:50,00 70

4.  Mikołajczyk  Marek  Niezrzeszony Głogów 1970 DNF DNF

KLASYFIKACJA WG KATEGORII MĘŻCZYŹNI

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA E
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 KATEGORIA 0

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA F



1.  Burzyński  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1962 00:50:24,00 100

2.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:57:09,00 80

3.  Ogrodnik  Bogusław  Niezreszony Wrocław 1965 01:00:01,00 70

4.  Wilkosz  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1965 01:07:40,00 55

5.  Augustyn  Dariusz  Niezrzeszony  Legnica 1962 01:11:51,00 45

1.  Ciecior  Jerzy  RAAS Rydułtowy 1953 00:57:40,00 100

2.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 01:00:05,00 80

1.  Wirski  Jerzy  AGROŚ Kargowa 1942 01:40:49,00 100

 KATEGORIA H

 KATEGORIA J

 KATEGORIA F


